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Red Division

Seminoles 9
ljam
Hoosierdaddy
Pandora Sirens

Blue Division

Fellowes

King Tiger Tank

WOLVERINE - AMERICA\'S TEAM
Blockheads

White Division

LABRONICS

Herbert, achane, monty, diggs,kittle
Ballers

*Rug

PTS

BEHIND

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS

BEHIND

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS

BEHIND

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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